

Help Keep History Alive!

Become a member of the:

"D-Day Conneaut Honor Roll"

Our Mission: D-Day Ohio, Incorporated commercates the Invasion of Normandy on 6 June, 1944, predominantly through educational immersive experiences like living history exhibits and reenactments. This commerciation is to honor the sacrifices made by all those involved in this campaign and World War II.

Join the fight to keep history alive by claiming your place on the **D-Day Conneaut Honor Roll**. D-Day Conneaut is the largest D-Day reenactment/ living history event in the US and one of the largest, most authentic WWII reenactments in the country with over 1,400 reenactors and 40,000 attendees.

Together we can keep history alive. A minimum of a \$1,000 tax deductible donation by you, your family, business, scout troop or any group, permanently places your name in history on our D-Day Honor Roll and helps keep the legacy of the "Greatest Generation" alive. Besides helping to fund the annual living history reenactment, contributions help support our WWII focused museum in Conneaut, Ohio which is dedicated to preserving and sharing the personal experiences of WWII veterans for generations to come.

\$1,000° · Captain · Participants receive a commemorative event patch, an 8x10 copy of our event poster, acknowledgement in our Official Souvenir Program, a website listing with logo/link (for businesses), and membership in the Honor Roll which is prominently displayed at each year's event and permanently displayed in our museum.

\$5,000' · Beach Master · All benefits listed above plus a signed 11x17 limited edition commemorative print.

\$10,000' · Commander - All benefits listed above plus USO Dance entrance for 6 and a VIP reserved table.

> *Donations must be received by July15th of event year for inclusion in the Official Souvenir Program.

For event and additional donor opportunities, please visit: www.ddayohio.us

Yes! Place me on the Honor Roll.

Honor Roll Name:		
Email:		
Contact Telephone: ()	-

D-Day Ohio Inc. - 283 Buffalo St. - Conneaut, OH 44030

D·Day Conneaut 2019—August 15·17, Conneaut, Ohio